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DRACO AXS 220 2 AXLE

Price
Construction
Year
Id
Axle count
Mileage
Fuel
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length
Width
Construction length
Construction width
Construction height
Accessories

Description
XL9AXS220AD074115

€ 6.750,-
Curtain sided
2011

TR1326

0 km
Other
20.000 kg
14.290 kg
5.710 kg
886 cm
255 cm
655 cm
242 cm
264 cm

Air suspension
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