

## DRACO AXS 220 2 AXLE

<b>Price</b>	€ 6.750,-
<b>Construction</b>	Curtain sided
<b>Year</b>	2011
<b>Id</b>	TR1326
<b>Axle count</b>	2
<b>Mileage</b>	0 km
<b>Fuel</b>	Other
<b>Gross weight</b>	20.000 kg
<b>Load capacity</b>	14.290 kg
<b>Weight</b>	5.710 kg
<b>Length</b>	886 cm
<b>Width</b>	255 cm
<b>Construction length</b>	655 cm
<b>Construction width</b>	242 cm
<b>Construction height</b>	264 cm
<b>Accessories</b>	Air suspension



### Description

XL9AXS220AD074115